
. 
2/12/2015 

Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Roselle (Lake Park)-- Date: Feb. 12, 2015 

Team standings 

School Vault Bars Beam Floor De d. 

Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 37.9750 36.9750 36.2250 38.0750 0.0000 

Palatine (Fremd) 37.1500 36.8500 35.2250 37.7250 0.0000 

Barrington 37.3750 36.0000 34.2500 36.6500 0.0000 

Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 36.9250 35.3500 34.4250 37.3750 0.0000 

Arlington Heights (Hersey) 34.3750 34.1000 34.4500 36.1750 0.0000 

Park Ridge (Maine South) 35.5500 33.5500 31.4250 35.3250 0.0000 
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144.0750 

139.1000 

135.8500 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: Feb. 12, 2015 

All-Around standings 

Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average 

Rachael Underwood Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.7250 9.7250 9.3250 9.6000 9.5938 

Maddie Larock Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 9.4250 9.5500 9.5750 9.7000 9.5625 

Nikki Baars So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.5000 9.2250 9.3000 9.7250 9.4375 

Christine Radochonski Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.5250 9.2500 8.9000 9.6000 9.3188 

Kelly Johnston Jr. Rolling Meadows 9.5000 9.1250 9.4250 9.0250 9.2688 

Allison Riedel Sr. Algonquin (Jacobs) 9.4250 9.4750 8.8750 9.2750 9.2625 

Abby Hasanov Jr. Barrington 9.6500 9.4750 7.8250 9.5500 9.1250 

Alysa Chiovatero So. Park Ridge (Mai ne South) 9.1250 8.9000 8.8000 9.1750 9.0000 

Olivia Gonzalez So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 9.5250 8.3250 8.2750 9.7500 8.9688 

Alysa Zurlo Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.2000 8.2000 9.1250 9.3250 8.9625 

Molly Blanke Jr. Barrington 9.5500 8.7750 8.3000 9.0000 8.9063 

Kelly Zehnder Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.0750 8.4000 8.7250 9.3750 8.8938 

Jasminka Sabic Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 9.3000 9.1000 8.0750 9.0000 8.8688 

Victoria Zervos So. Rolling Meadows 8.7500 9.0000 8.5750 9.1250 8.8625 

Mackenzie Kamysz Fr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.2750 8.7000 9.0250 9.0750 8.7688 

Catherine Poland Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.0750 9.1000 8.4750 8.1750 8.7063 

Kara Ure So. Palatine (H.S.) 8.6000 8.5000 8.2750 9.0500 8.6063 

Marissa Gradei Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 8.8500 8.2000 8.3250 8.9250 8.5750 

Allie Heidrich So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.4500 8.6500 8.1750 8.8500 8.5313 

Brjdget Shanahan Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.7250 7.8000 8.7750 8.7750 8.5188 

Diandra Duenser Jr. Buffalo Grove 9.2500 8.5250 7.5500 8.6250 8.4875 

Alyssa Kiszka Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.7500 8.4500 8.0000 8.5000 8.4250 

Christina DiGioia Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 9.1500 8.0000 7.6500 8.7000 8.3750 

Molly Meehan Fr. Algonquin (Jacobs) 8.7000 8.0750 7.2750 8.7250 8.1938 

Sara Ignoffo So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 9.0750 7.2'000 7.2000 9.2500 8.1813 

Kara Tyner Fr. Buffalo Grove 8.3750 7.8500 7.5750 8.0000 7.9500 

Angel Skuse So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.3250 7.4750 7.3500 8.4250 7.8938 
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Score Comp# 

38.3750 10309 

38.2500 16609 

37.7500 10306 

37.2750 16209 

37.0750 16706 

37.0500 10602 

36.5000 10708 

36.0000 10510 

35.8750 16610 

35.8500 10108 

35.6250 10707 

35.5750 11005 

35.4750 16508 

35.4500 16705 

35.0750 10106 

34.8250 16807 

34.4250 16308 

34.3000 16005 

34.1250 10107 

34.0750 16109 

33.9500 10809 

33.7000 16808 

33.5000 16312 

32.7750 10601 

32.7250 10506 

31.8000 10808 

31.5750 10910 
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2/12/2015 TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: Feb. 12, 2015 

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish 

Perf.l Perf. 2 
Place Name Yr. School Avg. Score 

CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded. 
1 Rachael UndenNood Sr. Crystal lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.6500 9.6500 0.0000 9.7500 9.7000 0.0000 9.7250 

2 Abby Hasanov Jr. Barrington 9.6000 9.6500 0.0000 9.6500 9.6500 0.0000 9.6500 

3 Molly Blanke Jr. Barrington 9.2500 9.4500 0.0000 9.4500 9.6500 0.0000 9.5500 

4 Christine Radochonski Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.5500 9.5000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9.5250 

4 Olivia Gonzalez So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 9.5000 9.5500 0.0000 9.4500 9.4500 0.0000 9.5250 

6 Nikki Baars So. Crystal lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.5000 9.5000 0.0000 9.5000 9.3000 0.0000 9.5000 

6 Kelly Johnston Jr. Rolling Meadows 9.4000 9.6000 0.0000 9.4000 9.5500 0.0000 9.5000 

8 Maddie Larock Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 9.4500 9.4000 0.0000 9.4500 9.4000 0.0000 9.4250 

8 Allison Riedel Sr. Algonquin (Jacobs) 9.3500 9.4500 0.0000 9.4500 9.4000 0.0000 9.4250 

10 Dytann Perrone Sr. Crystal lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.3500 9.4000 0.0000 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3750 

10 Carty Defil ippo Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.3500 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 9.3500 0.0000 9.3750 

10 Jada Berkland Sr. Crystal lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.2500 9.2500 0.0000 9.3000 9.4500 0.0000 9.3750 

13 Mikayla Vogt Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.2500 9.3500 0.0000 9.3000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3250 

14 Jasminka Sabic Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 9.2500 9.3500 0.0000 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 9.3000 

15 Diandra Duenser Jr. Buffalo Grove 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 9.2500 9.2500 0.0000 9.2500 

15 Jesse-Lee VandenEykel Jr. Roselle (lake Park) 9.0500 9.0000 0.0000 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 

17 Alysa Zurlo Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.0500 8.9500 0·.0000 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 

18 Christina DiGioia Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.9000 8.8500 0.0000 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 

18 Jada Jones Sr. Barrington 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 

18 Andrea Ori Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 9.0000 8.8500 0.0000 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 

21 Kailyn Bryk So. Palatine (Fremd) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 9.1500 9.1000 0.0000 9.1250 

21 Alysa Chiovatero So. Park Ridge (Maine Sout9) 9.1500 9.1000 0.0000 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.1250 

23 Catherine Poland Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.0500 9.1000 0.0000 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0750 

23 Sara Ignoffo So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 9.0500 9.1000 b.oooo 8.6500 8.7000 0.0000 9.0750 

25 Claire Marousek Jr. Barrington 9.0500 9.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9.0250 

26 Erin Clements So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.8000 9.1000 0.0000 8.5000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9500 

27 Abby Amato Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.8500 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 8.9500 0.0000 8.8750 

28 Marissa Gradei Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 8.8000 8.7500 0.0000 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 

29 Gab Lytle Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.7000 8.6500 0.0000 8.6750 
- ----- --------- --
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16216 

1/1 



211212015 

Place 

1 

2 

3 

3 

5 

6 

7 
I 8 

9 

9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

17 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

24 

24 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

31 

33 

TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: Feb. 12, 2015 

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Rachael UndenNood Sr. Crystal lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.7000 9.7500 0.0000 9.7250 

Maddie Larock Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 9.5000 9.6000 0.0000 9.5500 

Abby Hasanov Jr. Barrington 9.5500 9.4000 0.0000 9.4750 

Allison Riedel Sr. Algonquin (Jacobs) 9.4000 9.5500 0.0000 9A750 

Sydney Plichta Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.3500 9.2500 0.0000 9.3000 

Emily Neal Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.3500 9.1500 0.0000 9.2500 

Nikki Baars So. Crystal lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.3000 9.1500 0.0000 9.2250 

Kelly Johnston Jr. Rolling Meadows 9.2000 9.0500 0.0000 9.1250 

Maddie Solka Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 

Catherine Poland Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 

Hayley Nilles So. Barrington 9.0000 9.1500 0.0000 9.0750 

Mariah Gura Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.1500 8.9500 0.0000 9.0500 

Victoria Zervos So. Rolling Meadows 9.0500 8.9500 0.0000 9.0000 

Dylann Perrone Sr. Crystal lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.8000 9.0500 0.0000 8.9250 

Alysa Chiovatero So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.8500 8.9500 0.0000 8.9000 

Maddie Boldt Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.7500 8.8500 0.0000 8.8000 

Samantha Panther Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.6500 8.9000 0.0000 8.7750 

Molly Blanke Jr. Barrington 8.8000 8.7500 0.0000 8.7750 

Kseniya Kisleva Sr. Barrington 8.6500 8.7000 0.0000 8.6750 

Allie Heidrich So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.7500 8.5500 0.0000 8.6500 

Chloe Capuder Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.7000 8.5500 0.0000 8.6250 

Anna Seenarain So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.5000 8.6500 0.0000 8.5750 

Maggie Barton So. Arlington HeigtJts (Hersey) 8.5500 8.5500 0.0000 8.5500 

Ali Kelly Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.5000 8.5500 0.0000 8.5250 

Diandra Duenser Jr. Buffalo Grove 8.S500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5250 

Olivia Sullo Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.6500 8.4000 0.0000 8.5250 

Uz Sysol So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.6500 8.3500 0.0000 8.5000 

Jane Williams Fr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.5000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4750 

Kelly Zehnder Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) · 8.4500 8.3500 0.0000 8.4000 

Olivia Gonzalez So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.1500 8.5000 0.0000 8.3250 

Alysa Zurlo Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 

Marissa Gradei Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 

Christina DiGioia Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 
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10105 
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16612 

10305 

16611 

11005 

16610 

10108 

16005 

16312 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Roselle (Lake Park)-- Date: Feb. 12, 2015 

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. 

Maddie Larock Sr. 

Sydney Plichta Sr. 

Kelly Johnston Jr. 

Rachael Underwood Sr. 

Nikki Baars So. 

Mikayla Vogt Fr. 

Alysa Zurlo Jr. 

Mackenzie Kamysz Fr. 

Christine Radochonski Sr. 

Jada Berkland Sr. 

Alysa Chiovatero So. 

Uz Sysol So. 

Kelly Zehnder Fr. 

Mariah Gura Jr. 

Catherine Poland Jr. 

Hayley Nilles So. 

Samantha Panther Sr. 

Marissa Gradei Jr. 

Molly Blanke Jr. 

Olivia Gonzalez So. 

Abby Moran Fr. 

Allie Heidrich So. 

Mariana Vazquez-Rosa So. 

Jasminka Sabic Sr. 

Alyssa Kiszka Jr. 

Abby Hasanov Jr. 

Alison Janega So. 

Candice Melendez Jr. 

Diandra Duenser Jr. 

Daniella Pelagrino So. 

Maddie Solka Jr. 

School CJ AJ 
Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 9.5000 9.6500 

Palatine (Fremd) 9.5500 9.4500 

Rolling Meadows 9.5000 9.3500 

Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.3000 9.3500 

Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.2000 9.4000 

Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.1000 9.3000 

Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.1000 9.1500 

Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.9000 9.1500 

Palatine (Fremd) 9.0000 8.8000 

Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.9500 8.7000 

Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.8000 8.8000 

Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.8000 8.7500 

Roselle (Lake Park) 8.6500 8.8000 

Palatine (Fremd) 8.5500 8.6500 

Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.3000 8.6500 

Barrington 8.4000 8.4000 

Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.2500 8.5000 

Des Plaines (Maine West) 8.~500 8.4000 

Barrington 8.3000 8.3000 

Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.3500 8.2000 

Palatine (Fremd) 8.1500 8.3000 

Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.3000 8.0500 

Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.1500 8.1500 

Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8.0000 8.1500 

Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.8000 8.2000 

Barrington 7.9000 7.7500 

Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.5500 7.8000 

Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.6500 7.7000 

Buffalo Grove 7.4500 7.6500 

Roselle (Lake Park) 7.0500 7.1500 

Crystalla~e (Prairie Ridge)__ 0.0000 0.0000 
- -------- -
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Ded. Avg. Score 

0.0000 9.5750 

0.0000 9.5000 

0.0000 9.4250 

0.0000 9.3250 

0.0000 9.3000 

0.0000 9.2000 

0.0000 9.1250 

0.0000 9.0250 

0.0000 8.9000 

0.0000 8.8250 

0.0000 8.8000 

0.0000 8.7750 

0.0000 8.7250 

0.0000 8.6000 

0.0000 8.4750 

0.0000 8.4000 

0.0000 8.3750 

0.0000 8.3250 

0.0000 8.3000 

0.0000 8.2750 

0.0000 8.2250 

0.0000 8.1750 

0.0000 8.1500 

0.0000 8.0750 

0.0000 8.0000 

0.0000 7.8250 

0.0000 7.6750 

0.0000 7.6750 

0.0000 7.5500 

0.0000 7.1000 

0.0000 0.0000 
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TourneyW ire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: Feb. 12, 2015 

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School 0 AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Nikki Baars So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.7000 9.7500 0.0000 9.7250 

Maddie Larock Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 9.7000 9.7000 0.0000 9.7000 

Christine Radochonski Sr. Palat ine (Fremd) 9.7000 9.7000 0.1000 9.6000 

Rachael UndenNood Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.7500 9.6500 0.1000 9.6000 

Abby Hasanov Jr. Barrington 9.6000 9.5000 0.0000 9.5500 

Jada Berkland Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.5500 9.5500 0.1000 9.4500 

Kelly Zehnder Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.4000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3750 

early DeFilippo Jr. Palat ine (Fremd) 9.4000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3500 

Jada Jones Sr. Barrington 9.3500 9.3500 0.0000 9.3500 

Maddie Solka Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.2000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3000 

Mariah Gura Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.4000 9.2000 0.0000 9.3000 

Allison Riedel Sr. Algonquin (Jacobs) 9.3000 9.2500 0.0000 9.2750 

Sara Ignoffo So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 9.3000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2500 

Mikayla Vogt Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.1500 9.3500 0.0000 9.2500 

Alysa Chiovatero So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 9.2000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1750 

Victoria Zervos So. Rolling Meadows 9.1500 9.3000 0.1000 9.1250 

Mackenzie Kamysz Fr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.0500 9.1000 0.0000 9.0750 

Kelly Johnston Jr. Roll ing Meadows 9.0000 9.0500 0.0000 9.0250 

Molly Blanke Jr. Barrington 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 

Camille Kwasniak Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.0000 8.9500 0.0000 8.9750 

Marissa Gradei Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 8.9500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9250 

Maggie Barton So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.9500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9250 

Bailey Bloom Fr. Hoffman Estqtes (Conant) 9.0500 9.0000 0.2000 8.8250 

Alison Janega So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.9000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8000 

Bridget Shanahan Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8'.8500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7750 

Rachel Timperman So. Barrington 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 

Diandra Duenser Jr. Buffalo Grove 8.6500 8.6000 0.0000 8.6250 

Andrea Ori Sr. Palatine (H.S. ) 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6000 

Anna Seenarain So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.8500 8.3500 0.0000 8.1000 

Kelly Haines Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.5500 7.7000 0.0000 7.6250 
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10104 
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